School Planner

June’25

August’25

ASSESSMENT-II(I-V)

NEW SESSION BEGINS
(GRADE II TO XII)

SCHOOL REOPENS
(PRE-NUR -VIII)

NEW SESSION BEGINS
(PRE NURSERY TO I)

3

4

ASSESSMENT T-I
(VI-XII)

ID-E-MILAD

S)

RAM NAVAMI 6

MUHARRAM

7

ASSESSMENT T-I
(VI-XII)

ASSESSMENT II (VI-XII)

ASSESSMENT-I (I-V)

HALF YEARLY (VI-XII)
ASSESSMENT-II (I-V)

8

9

HALF YEARLY (VI-XII)

MAHAVIR 1
JAYANTI 0

11

ASSESSMENTT-I
(VI-XII)

ASSESSMENT-II (VI- XII)

ASSESSMENT I (III-V)

HALF YEARLY (VI-XII)

12

PTM-1

ID-UL-ZUHA
(BAKRID)

VOCATIONAL
LEARNING (III-VIII)

RAKSHA BANDHAN

GRAND PARENT DAY
(NUR-II)

13

AMBEDKAR
JAYANTI

BUDDHA PURNIMA

ASSESSMENT-I (I-V)
ASSESSMENT-II (VI-XII)

ASSESSMENT-I (I-V)

HALF YEARLY (VI-XII)
ASSESSMENT-II(I-V)

13

INVESTITURE
CEREMONY (VI to XII)

14

HALF YEARLY (VI-XII)
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17

15

June’25

August’25

14

September’25

GOOD FRIDAY

18

ASSESSMENT-I
(VI -XII)

16

ASSESSMENT-II
(VI-XII)

INDEPENDENCE DAY 15

HALF YEARLY (VI-XII)
ASSESSMENT-II (I1I-V)

19

17

JANMASHTAMI 16

20

18

17

21

SUMMER BREAK BEGINS
(PRE-NUR to VIII)

19

ASSESSMENT-I (I-V)
ASSESSMENT-II (VI- XII)

18

ASSESSMENT-II
(I-v)

22

20

19

23

21

PDP 1

20

24

22

PDP 2

21

ASSESSNENT-I
(VI-XII)

25

23

PDP 3

ASSESSMENT-II (VI-XII)

22

VOCATIONAL
LEARNING (III-VIII)

26

SUMMER BREAK
BEGINS FOR IX - XII

24

PDP 4

PTM-2

ACHIEVERS DAY 23

27

25

PDP 5

24

ASSESSMENT I
(VI-XII)

28

26

SCHOOL REOPENS
for IX - XII
MID-TERM (X - XII)

ASSESSMENT-I (I-V)

ASSESSMENT-IL (I-Y) )5

29

27

MID-TERM
(X & XII)

26

AUTUMN BREAK

30

28

MID-TERM
(X & XII)

27

29

MID-TERM
(X & XII)

28

30

MID-TERM
(X & XII)

29

31

30

31

MID-TERM
(X & XII)
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December’25

ASSESSMENT-IV
(VI-VIILIX & XI)
ASSESSMENT(I-V)

January’26

DUSSEHRA

MAHATMA GANDHI'S
BIRTHDAY

ASSESSMENT-IV
(VI-VIILIX & XI)

6

HAZRAT
ALI JAYANTI

7

ASSESSMENT 1II
(VI-VIILIX & XT)

ASSESSMENT-IV (VI-VIILIX & XI)
ASSESSMENT-III (I-V) , 8
PRE-BOARD II (X & XII)

ASSESSMENT-TV
(I11-V)

9

GURU NANAK'S
BIRTHDAY

PRE-BOARD II 10
(X &XII)

4

11

NEW SESSION BEGINS -
(X & XII)

ASSESSMENT-TIT
(VI-VIILIX & XI)

ASSESSMENT IV (VI-VIILIX & XI)
PRE-BOARD II (X & XII) 2

ANNUAL (IX- XI)

ANNUAL (VI- VIII)

VOCATIONAL
LEARNING (III-VIII)

VOCATIONAL
LEARNING (III-VIII)

VOCATIONAL
LEARNING (III-VIII) 13

7

8

ASSESSMENT IIT
(VI-VIIL IX & XI) 10
PRE-BOARD I (X & XII)

ASSESSMENT IV(VI-VIIL IX
& XI) ASSESSMENT-III(I-V)
PRE-BOARD II (X & XII)

SCHOOL
REOPENS

ANNUAL (IX & XI)
ASSESSMENT-IV(I-V)

ANNUAL (VI- VIII) 9
ASSESSMENT-IV (I-V)

11

10

PRE-BOARD I (X &XII) 12

PRE-BOARD II (X & XII)

ANNUAL (IX & XI)

ANNUAL (VI- VIII) 11

13

12




October’25
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November’

ASSESSMENT III (VI-VIILIX & XI)
PRE-BOARD I
(X & XII) SPORTS DAY(NUR-V)

December’25

ASSESSMENT IV(VI-VIILIX & XI)
9

4 | PRE-BOARD II (X & XII)

January’26

16

Febraury’26

ANNUAL (IX&XD) 13

March’26

ANNUAL (VI-VIII)

DEEPAWALI BREAK

15

20

17

VOCATIONAL 14
LEARNING (III-VIII)

16

21

18

MAHA SHIVARATRI 15

DEEPAWALI

ASSESSMENT-III (III-V) 7
PRE-BOARD I (X & XII)

ASSESSMENT-III (I-V)

22

19

ANNUAL (IX&XI) 1
ASSESSMENT-1V (I-V)

ANNUAL (VI-VIII)
ASSESSMENT-IV(I-V)

18

23

20

17

GOVARDHAN PUJA

PRE-BOARD I (X & XII) 19

24

21

ANNUAL (IX &XI) 18

ANNUAL (VI- VIII)

BHAI DUJ

20

CHRISTMAS

25

22

19

19

PRE-BOARD I (X & XII) 21

26

23

20

20

VOCATIONAL
LEARNING (III-VIII)

VOCATIONAL 2
LEARNING (III-VIII)

WINTER CARNIVAL

27

VOCATIONAL
LEARNING (III-VIII)

21

PTM 6
ANNUL RESULT (PRE-NUR to V)

23

28

25

22

22

ASSESSMENT III
(VI-VIII, IX & XI)

ASSESSMENT-III
) 24

29

REPUBLIC DAY

ASSESSMENT-1V (I-V) 23

23

25

30

24

PTM 6
ANNUAL RESULT (VI to VIII)

26

WINTER BREAK BEGINS
FOR STUDENTS

25

25

27

26

26

ASSESSMENT IIT
(VI-VIIL IX & XI)

28

27

27

29

ANNUAL RESULT
(IX & XI) PTM 6

28

30

29

30

31




